RFP —R18010 PC, Laptop, and Tablet Purchase Program

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

Ace Computers

CDW Government, LLC
Insight

PCM

Zones, Inc.

Elk Grove Village
Vernon Hills
Tempe

Chicago

Auburn

IL
IL
AZ

WA

60007
60061
85283
60606
98001

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

1901 —



